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President  Holly Peck      hjpeck@bsu.edu                  
(Year 1 of 1)  Ball State University     (765) 285-2428 (o)  
   
President-Elect Victoria York      vyork2@ivytech.edu 
(Year 1 of 1)   Ivy Tech Ft. Wayne     (260) 481-2251 (o) 
 
Past President  Jill Vanderwall      jillvan@iupui.edu    
(Year 1 of 1)  Indiana University-Purdue University Indianapolis (317) 274-5644 (o) 
   
Director of  Cindy Oneal      cindyoneal@purdue.edu 
Member Svcs.  Purdue University     (765) 494-6177 (o) 
(Year 1 of 2) 
 
Secretary  Sara Zorn      smzorn@indianatech.edu 
(Year 1 of 2)  Indiana Tech      (260) 422-5561 x 2125 (o) 
   
Treasurer Scott Feeny                  sfeeny@icindiana.org   
   Independent Colleges of Indiana   (317) 236-6085 (o) 
      
At – Large   
(Year 2 of 2)  Veronica Rahim (Member Hospitality/ Awards)  vrahim@purdue.edu  
   Purdue University – West Lafayette   (765) 494-3983 (o) 
 
(Year 2 of 2)  Erin Erwin (Virtual Career Fair)    erserwin@indiana.edu 
                                       Indiana University Alumni Association   (812) 856-4329 (o) 
 
(Year 1 of 2) Richard Coleman (Mentor Program)   rcoleman@vinu.edu 
   Vincennes University          (812) 888-4280 (o) 
 
(Year 1 of 2)  Mackenzie Adriance (Virtual Intern)   madriance@ivytech.edu 
   Ivy Tech Southern Indiana    (812) 246-3301 x4121 (o) 
 
Ex-Officio 
 
Deputy Treasurer Alison Smith      alelsmit@indiana.edu  
   Indiana University- College of Arts & Sciences  (812) 855-5234 
 
Public Relations Matt Wells       matt.wells@valpo.edu 
   Valparaiso University     (219) 464-5005 (o) 
           
Prof. Development David Harden (Grants)     harden@hanover.edu 
Coordinator  Hanover College     (812) 866-7129 (o) 
 
Webmaster  Tamara Clarkson     tclarks@purdue.edu 
   Purdue University     (765) 494-5576 (o) 
 
INdorsed Director Carey Monroe      cmonroe@saintjoe.edu 
   Saint Joseph’s College     (219) 866-6188 (o) 
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